ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
MFG ID NO. 96012008600

CUSTOMER CATALOG NO. PO175H42LT
PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

419451 Rev. 1 05.20.08 AP



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

DECALS

3 AN
IR
mm
10
KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
2 197068 Decal, Replacement
3 408819 Decal, Engine HP
4 170563 Decal, Warning
6 411658 Decal, Fender Danger English/French
7 189705 Decal, Ins Str Wh
8 189710 Decal, Side Panel
9 158166 Decal, Fender
10 160396 Decal, V-Belt Sch.
WHEELS & TIRES

15

4,10

1

i

KEY PART
NO. NO.

12 194543
14 194544
15 145005
-- 138311
-- 166960
-- 419450
-- 419451

KEY PART
NO.

59192
65139
124157X
59904
106732X624
278H
9040H
106108X624
123976X

10  7152J

11 104757X428
-~ 144334

z
o

CoOoO~NOOODhWN =

DESCRIPTION

Decal, Hood RH

Decal, Hood LH

Decal, Caution, Battery
Decal, Handle Lft Height Adj.
Decal Bypass

Manual, Operator's (E&F)
Manual, Parts (E&F)

DESCRIPTION

Cap, Tire valve

Stem, Valve

Tire, Front

Tube, Front (Service item only)
Rim assembly, 6" Front

Fitting, Grease (Front wheel only)
Bearing, Flange (Front wheel only)
Rim assembly, 8" Rear

Tire, Rear

Tube, Rear (Service item only)
Cap, Hub Axle

Sealant, Tire (10 oz. Tube)

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1inch = 25.4 mm



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
SCHEMATIC

SCHO03
BATTERY
olififio
S,QL,EN,OJ,D STARTER
RED o — e 1
OFTIONAL) FUSE L.

CLUTCH / BRAKE
(PEDAL UP)

ATTACHMENT CLUTCH
(CLUTCH OFF)

BLACK

BLACK

REVERSE SWITCH

NOT IN REVERSE
. SHORTING CONNECTOR

BLACK | i

i 3 BLACK .

| ewcoware  ~  IGNITION SPAREKFL,UGS. I
UNIT (2 PLUGS

ON TWIN CYL. ENGINES)

. BLUE O ,\|/I-|§-|EJERR O BLACK ’
rﬂﬁEEJEI:‘; (OPTIONAL)
3 A'LINE i ®
|
— WJ SAMPDC O I00RPM | (CHARGING SVTEM DRCONMECTED)

FUEL SHUT-OFF

. SOLENOID / / **************** ‘
pr s ' LIGHTING SYSTEM OUTPUT | w
! O/ | 5 AMP AC @ 3600 RPM DIODE | STATOR !
L ! \
| O ORANGE |

L LIGHT SWITcH | 14 VOLTS AC MIN. @3?306 RPM (LIGHTSOFF)
BROWN @ BLACK .
NOTE HEADLIGHTS
YOUR TRACTOR IS
EQUIPPED WITH A SPECIAL
ALTERNATOR SYSTEM.
THE LIGHTS ARE NOT
CONNECTED TO THE —O—
BATTERY, BUT HAVE THEIR NON-REMOVABLE REMOVABLE
OWN ELECTRICAL SOURCE. CONNECTIONS CONNECTIONS
BECAUSE OF THIS, THE
IGNITION SWITCH BRIGHTNESS OF THE LIGHTS WIRING INSULATED CLIPS
POSITION | CIRCUIT “MAKE” WILL CHANGE WITH ENGINE
SPEED. AT IDLE THE LIGHTS NOTE: IF WIRING INSULATED CLIPS
OFF M+G+Al WILL DIM. AS THE ENGINE IS WERE REMOVED FOR SERVICING OF
RUN/OVERRIDE| B+Al SPEEDED UP, THE LIGHTS UNIT, THEY SHOULD BE RE-INSTALLED
RUN B+AL L+A2 WILL BECOME THEIR BRIGHTEST. TO PROPERLY SECURE YOUR WIRING.
START [B+S+Al




TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

ELECTRICAL

LO2

With Ammeter Option

Without Ammeter Option

48

Without Service Minder Option




TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

ELECTRICAL

KEY PART
NO. NO.

1 163465

2 74760412
8 176689
16 176138
21 175688
22 4152J

24 4799

25 146147
26 175158
27 73510400
28  4207J

29 192749
30 193350
33 411935
34 110712X
40 197428
41 71110408
42 131563
43 192507
48 140844
52 141940
79 175242
90 180449
92 196615
93 192540
94 191834

DESCRIPTION

Battery

Bolt Hex Hd 1/4-20 unc x 3/4
Box Battery

Switch Interlock

Harness Asm Light w/4152j
Bulb Light #1156

Cable Battery 6 Ga. 11" Red
Cable Battery

Fuse 20 AMP

Nut Keps Hex 1/4-20 unc
Cable Ground 6 Ga. 12" Black
Switch Seat

Switch Ign

Key/Chain

Switch Light/Reset

Harness Ign

Bolt Blk Fin Hex 1/4-20
Cover Terminal Red
Solenoid

Adapter Ammeter

Protection Wire Loop
Socket Asm. Bulb Twistlock
Cover Terminal Battery
Harness Pigtalil

Screw Plastite 10-14 x 2.0
Module Reverse ROS

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U. S. inches
1 inch = 25.4 mm.



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
CHASSIS

chassis-stlt_alpha_4



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
CHASSIS

KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 174619 Chassis

2 176554 Drawbar, Stretch

5 155272 Bumper, Hood/Dash
9 193510X010 Dash

10 72140608 Bolt, Carriage 3/8-16 x 1

11 174996 Panel Dash LH

13 172105X010 Panel Slkscr Dash RH

17 187559X428 Hood

18 184921 Bumper Hood

24 74780616 Bolt Fin Hex 3/8-16 unc x 1 Gr. 5
25 19131312 Washer 13/32 x 13/16 x 12 Ga.
26 73800600 Nut Lock Hex w/Ins 3/8-16 unc
28 187598 Grille/Lens Asm. (Include Key Nos. 29 and 212)
29 187567X599 Lens Grille Bar

30 192526X428 Fender

31 136619 Bracket Fender Repl 109873X
33 179716X428 Footrest Pnt LH

34 179717X428 Footrest Pnt RH

35 72110606 Bolt Rdhd Sht Sgnk 3/8-16 x 3/4
37 17490508 Screw Thdrol 5/16-18 x 1/2 TYT

38 175710 Bracket Asm. Pivot Mower
39 187568 Bracket Pivot

64 154798 Dash Lower

142 175702 Plate Reinforcement

145 409167 Rod Pivot Chassis/Hood
205 17490608 Screw Thdrol 3/8-16 x 1/2
206 170165 Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18

207 17670508 Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2
208 17670608 Screw Thdrol 3/8-16 x 1/2
209 17000612 Screw Hex Wsh Thdrol 3/8-16

212 187569 Insert Lens Reflect

278 416358 Screw #10 X 0.750 BOS Thread
5479J Plug Button Blk 359 Dia Choke
-- 187801 Plug Dome Plastic

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1inch = 25.4 mm.



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
DRIVE

b

I|e,{/// .

//“4’1/61 159 158 59—
- Z 2 V.

78 drive-stlt_ HYDROGR_fender_2_r1



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

DRIVE

KEY PART
NO. NO.

8 192706

10 76020416
14 10040400
15 74490544
16~ 73800500
19 73800600

21 140845
22 169498
24 73350600
25 106888X

26 19131316
27 76020412

28 175765
29 71673
30 174973
32 74760512
34 175578
35 120183X
36 19211616
37 1572H
38 179114
39 72110622
41 175556
47 127783
48 154407
49 123205X

50 72110612
51 73680600
52 73680500

53 199652
55 105709X
56 17060620
57 140294
59 169691
61 17120614
62  8883R
63 175410
64 173937
65 10040700
66 154778
69 142432

DESCRIPTION

Transaxle Hydro Gear Model
322-0510 (Order parts from
transaxle manufacturer)

Rod Shift

Pin Cotter 1/8 X 1

Washer Lock 1/4

Bolt Hex FLGHD 5/16-18 Gr. 5 unc
Nut Lock Hex w/ins 5/16-18 unc
Nut Lock Hex w/wsh 3/8-16 unc
Knob

Rod Brake

Nut

Spring Rod Brake

Washer 13/32 x 13/16 x 16 Ga.
Pin Cotter 1/8 x 3/4

Rod Brake Parking

Cap Brake Parking

Bracket Transmission

Bolt Hex Hd 5/16-18 unc x 3/4
Shaft Foot Pedal

Bearing Nylon

Washer

Pin Roll

Pulley Idler Composite

Bolt

Keeper Belt Idler

Pulley Idler V-Belt

Bellcrank Clutch Grnd Drustl
Retainer Belt

Bolt Carr. Sh. 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Gr. 5
Nut

Nut Crownlock 5/16-28

Link Clutch

Spring Return Clutch

Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/4

V-Belt Drive

Keeper Belt Center

Screw 3/8-16 x .875

Cover Pedal

Engine Pulley

Bolt Hex 7/16-20 x 4 x Gr. 5-1.5
Washer

Keeper Belt Engine Hydro
Screw Hex wsh HiLo 1/4 x 1/2 unc

KEY PART
NO. NO.

70 134683
71 169183
73 169182
74 137057
75 121749X
76 12000001
77 123583X
78 121748X
81 165596
82 165711
83 19171216
84 169843
89 192056X428
95 170201
96  4497H

103 73940800
112 19091210
116 72140608
120 73900600
150 175456
151 19133210
156 166002
158 165589
159 183900
161 72140406
162 73680400
163 74780416
165 165623
166 17490510
168 165492
169 165580
197 169613
198 169593
199 169612
200 72140508
202 72110614
205 19171616
212 145212
263 17000612

DESCRIPTION

Guide Belt Mower Drive RH
Strap Torque, LH

Strap Torque, RH

Spacer Axle

Washer 25/32 x 1 1/4 x 16 Ga.
Ring, E

Key Square

Washer 25/32 x 1-5/8 x 16 Ga.
Shaft Asm Cross

Spring Torsion

Washer 17/32 x 3/4 x 16 Ga.

Link Transaxle

Console Shift

Control Asm Bypass Hydro
Retainer Spring 1"

Nut, Hex Jam Top Lock 1/2-20 unf
Washer 9/32 x 3/4 x 10 Ga.

Bolt 3/8-16 x 1

Bolt Hex 3/8-16 x 1-1/2

Spacer Retainer

Washer 13/32 x2 x 10

Washer 5/16 x 1.0 x 1.25

Bracket Shift Mount

Hub Tapered Flange Shift

Bolt Rdhd Sqgnk 1/4-20 x 3/4 Gr. 5
Nut Crownlock 1/4-20 unc

Bolt Hex Fin 1/4-20 x 1

Bracket Pivot Lever

Screw 5/16-18 x 1.0 x .125

Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18 x .561
Plate Fastening

Nyliner Snap-In 5/8

Washer Nyliner 7/8 ID x .105 HYD
Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18 unc

Bolt Rdhd Sgnk 5/16-18 unc x 1
Bolt RdHd 3/8-16 unc x 1-1/2 Gr. 5
Washer 17/32 x 1 x 16 Ga.

Nut Hex flange Lock

Screw 3/8-16 x .75

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1 inch = 25.4 mm.



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

STEERING

-stlt_OPP_1

Steering

10



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

STEERING

KEY PART
NO. NO.

1 186780

2 418168

3 169840

4 169839

5 6266H

6 121748X
7 19272016
8 12000029
9 3366R
10 175121
11 10040600
13 136518
15 145212
17 411386
26 126847X
28 19131416
29 17000612
30 76020412
32 192757
34 10040500
36 155099
37 152927
38 192916
39 19113812
40 73540600
41 186737
42 145054X428
43 121749X
44 190752
46 121232X
65 414736
67 72110618
68 169827
71 175146
82 199978
88 175118
91 175553
95 188967
97 74780564

DESCRIPTION

Wheel Steering

Axle Asm

Spindle Asm LH

Spindle Asm RH

Bearing Race Thrust Harden
Washer 25/32 x 1-5/8 x 16 Ga.
Washer 27/32 x 1-1/4 x 16 Ga.
Ring Klip #t5304-75

Bearing Col Strg Blk

Link Drag

Washer Lock Hvy Hicl Spr 3/8
Spacer Bearing Axle Front
Hexflange Lock

Shaft Asm Strg

Bushing Link Drag Blk LR
Washer 13/32 x 7/8 x 16 Ga.
Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4

Pin Cotter 1/8 x 3/4 Cad

Rod Tie Wire Form 19 75 Mech
Washer Lock 5/16

Bushing Strg 5/8 Id Dash
Screw

Cap Wheel Steer

Washer 11/32 ID x 2 3/8 OD x 12 Ga.
Nut Crownlock 3/8-24

Adaptor Wheel Strg

Boot Dash Mtl Steering Blk
Washer 25/32 x 1 1/4 x 16 Ga.
Extension Steering

Cap Spindle Fr Top Blk

Spacer Brace Axle

Bolt RDHD SQNK 3/8-16 x 2-1/4
Brace Axle

Steering Asm.

Bracket Susp Chassis Front
Bolt Shoulder 7/16-20

Clip Steering

Washer Harden .793 x 1.637 x 060
Bolt 5/16-18 x 4 Gr. 5

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1inch = 25.4 mm.

11



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

ENGINE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Spark Arrester

_bs 9

engine-stlt

12



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
ENGINE

KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 170551 Control Th/ch Flag 40  124028X Bushing Snap Nyl Blk Fuel Line
2 17720408  Screw Hex Thd Cut 1/4-20 x 1/2 44 17670412 Screw Thdrol 1/4-20 x 3/4
K I Engine, B&S 31C707 45 17000612 Screw Hex Wsh Thdrol 3/8-16
(Order parts from engine manufac- 46 19091416  Washer 9/32 x 7/8 x 16 Ga.
turer) 72 192334 Screw Socket Head 5/16-18 x 3/4
4 137352 Muffler Exhaust B&S 78 17060620  Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/4
13 165291 Gasket Eng 1 313 Id Tin Plated 81 73510400  Nut Keps Hex 1/4-20 unc
14 148456 Tube Drain Oil Easy
23 169837 Shield BRN/DBR Guard
g? 18;;?2 ?;nﬁ‘?:al;'él'?‘:rrfriter (Flat Scrn) NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
32 197725 Cap Asm Fuel ‘Vinch =25.4 mm
33 123487X Clamp Hose For engine service and replacement parts, call the toll free
37 401137 Line Fuel 20" number for your engine manufacturer listed below:
38 181654 Plug Drain Oil Briggs & Stratton 1-800-233-3723

Engine Power Rating Information

The gross power rating for individual gas engine models is labeled in accordance with SAE (Society of Automotive Engi-
neers) code J11940 (Small Engine Power & Torque Rating Procedure), and rating performance has been obtained and
corrected in accordance with SAE J1995 (Revision 2002-5). Actual gross engine power will be lower and is affected by,
among other things, ambient operating conditions and engine-to-engine variability. Given both the wide array of prod-
ucts on which engines are placed and the variety of environmental issues applicable to operating the equipment, the
gas engine will not develop the rated gross power when used in a given piece of power equipment (actual “on-site” or
net horsepower). This difference is due to a variety of factors including, but not limited to, accessories (air cleaner, ex-
haust, charging, cooling, carburetor, fuel pump, etc.), application limitations, ambient operating conditions (temperature,
humidity, altitude), and engine-to-engine variability. Due to manufacturing and capacity limitations, Briggs & Stratton
may substitute an engine of higher rated power for this Series engine.

13



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
MOWER DECK

42_deck_man-t-path_12



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86

MOWER DECK
KEY PART
NO. NO.

1 165892

2 72140506
3 138017

4 165460

5 4939M

6 178024

8 193003
11 138971
-- 134149
-- 139775
13 192872
14 187281
15 110485X
16 174493
18 72140505
19 132827
20 159770
21 73680500
23 177563
24 105304X
25 123713X
26 110452X
27 130968X428
28 19111016
29 131491
30 173984
31 187690
32 153535
33 400234
34 72110612
36 131494
40 73900600

DESCRIPTION

Mower Deck Assembly, 42"

Bolt

Bracket Asm Fr. Sway Bar 3/42
Bracket Asm Deck 42" Sway Bar
Retainer Spring

Bar Sway Deck

Bolt/Washer Asm. 7/16-20 unf
(The following Blades are available)
Blade Mower 42” Hi-Lift (for bagging
and discharging)

Blade, Mulching 42” Std (for mulch-
ing mowers only)

Blade Mulching 42” Premium (For
better wear when mulching)

Shaft Asm. MNDRL

Housing, Mandrel, Vented
Bearing, Ball, Mandrel

Stripper, Mandrel Deck

Bolt, Carriage 5/16-18 x 5/8

Bolt, Shoulder

Baffle, Vortex

Nut

Bracket, Deflector Mower 42"
Cap, Sleeve 80 x 112 Blk Mower
Spring, Torsion, Deflector 2 52
Nut, Push Phos & Oil

Shield, Deflector 42" Blk

Washer 11/32 x 5/8 x 16 Ga.
Rod, Hinge 42" 6 75 W/G

Screw Thdrol

Washer, Spacer Mower Vented
Pulley, Mandrel

Nut, Toplock

Bolt Carr SH 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Gr. 5
Pulley, Idler, Flat

Nut Lock 3/8-16

15

KEY
NO.

PART
NO.

140088
4497H
137729
133944
139888
184907
178515
155046
165723
141043
106932X
144959
195784
157109
158634
165888
171977
131335
169022
165898
19091210
169676
17720408
72140614
19131410
188234
-- 192870

-- 418031

DESCRIPTION

Guard, Mandrel, LH

Retainer

Screw, Thdrol 1/4-20 x5/8 T
Washer, Hardened

Bolt, Shoulder 5/16-18 unc

Arm Assembly, Pad, Brake
Washer, Hardened

Arm, Idler

Spacer, Retainer

Guard TUV Idler

Knob Round

V-Belt, 42" Mower

Arm Spring Brake Mower
Bracket Arm Idler 42"

Keeper Belt 42" Clutch Cable
Pulley Idler Flat

Bolt Carriage Idler

Spring Extension

Spring Return Idler

Retainer Spring Yellow

Washer 9/32 x 3/4 x 10 Ga.
Clutch Cable 42"

Screw Hex Thd Cut 1/4-20 x 1/2
Bolt Rdhd Sgn 3/8-16 unc x 1-3/4
Washer 13/32 x 7/8 x 10 Ga.
Head Asm Cable Clutch

Mandrel Assembly (Includes hous-
ing, shaft assembly, and bearing
only - pulley/nut/washer and blade
bolt/washers not included)
Replacement Mower, Complete

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1inch = 25.4 mm



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
MOWER LIFT

lift-rh.1piece_3

KEY PART KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 159460 Wire Asm Inner/Sprg w/plunger 15 173288 Link Front

2 159471 Shaft Asm Lift RH 16 73350800 Nut Jam Hex 1/2-13 unc

3 105767X Pin Groove 1 500 Zinc 17 175689 Trunnion

4 12000002 E Ring #5133-62 18 73800800 Nut Lockw/Wsh 1/2-13 unc

5 19211621 Washer 21/32 x 1 x 21 Ga. 19 139868 Arm Suspension Rear

6 120183X Bearing Nylon Blk 629 Id 20 194209 Pin Cotter 7/16 Bow Tie Lock
7 125631X Grip Handle 31 169865 Bearing Pvt Lift

8 124526X Button Plunger Black 32 73540600 Nut Crownlock 3/8-24

11 139865 Link Lift LH Fixed Length

12 139866 Link Lift RH Fixed Length NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
13 4939M Retainer Spring 1inch = 25.4 mm.

16



TRACTOR - MODEL NUMBER PO175H42LT (96012008600), PRODUCT NO. 960 12 00-86
SEAT

seat_lt.bolt_9

PART
NO.

401042
140551
71110616
19131610
145006
73800600
124181X
17000616
19131614
195530
174648
121248X

DESCRIPTION

Seat

Bracket Seat Pivot

Bolt Hex 3/8 - 16 x 1

Washer 13/32 x 1 x10 Ga.
Clip Push-In Hinged

Nut Lock Hex w/Ins 3/8 - 16
Spring Seat Cprsn 2 250 Blk Zi
Screw 3/8-16 x 1.5

Washer 13/32 x 1 x 14 Ga.
Pan Pnt Seat

Bracket Pnt Mounting Switch
Bushing Snap Blk Nyl

—

17

KEY PART
NO. NO.

14 72050412
15 134300
16 121250X
17 123976X
21 171852

22 73800500
23 71110814
24 19171912
25 127018X

26 10040800

DESCRIPTION

Bolt Rdhd Sht Nk 1/4 -20 x 1 -1/2
Spacer Split .28 x .96

Spring Cprsn

Nut Lock 1/4 Lge Fig

Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18 unc-2A
Nut Lock Hex w/Ins 5/16 - 18

Bolt Hex

Washer 17/32 x 1-3/16 x 12 Ga.
Bolt Shoulder 5/16-18 x .62
Washer Lock Hvy Hicl Spr 1/2

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
1 inch = 25.4 mm.



SERVICE NOTES

18



8l

N3I1341N3.d S310N



Ll

‘ww $‘Gg = 99nod | -- 'n-"3 saanod us saguuop uoissaid-uonog ap ajinog x8vz1zl el

1U0s Juesodwod ap suoIsusWIP $8| S8IN0l :JNOHVINTIY inaydnueiur| ap sbejuow op poddng SrObL >
uiaJ} 8||epuoy 0080%00} 92 abals ap anaAn) 0ess6L Ol

29 X 81-91/G luswajneds e uojnog X810/2L G2 "Bl ¥ X | X ZE/E | ll8puoy YI9LELBL 6
"Br gk X 9L/S-1 X 2/} 8||opuoy Zl6LLI6L P2 G'I X91-8/€ SIA 919000} 8

H uojnog PISOLLLL €2 abals op uoisseidwoo ep LosseY X821 .

noio3 00S008€. 22 noJo3 009008€2 9

V2-oun g|-91/G uswsjneds e uojnog 2s8LLE 12 gssaud J81)|0) 90057} S
G 18D Y/1epuelb apuq e ulel) NoIo3 X9/6€2L LI BP0} X /€ X ZE/E ) 9ljopuoy 0L9LEL6L v
uoisseidwod ep Hossey Xosziglk 9t uojnog 9190k €

anpusy asloja.iug 00e¥EL  SI abals ap jond 8p poddng LGSOV | 2

Z/1-1 X 02g-t/1 10Leyd 8p uojnog 2r0s0e. Vi abaig ZroLoY L
NOILdIHOS3A 303ld 434 NOILdIHOS3a 3031d d3Y

3a 3a 30 3a

‘'ON 'ON ‘'ON 'ON

6107 Jeas

393IS NA IT9N3ISN3
98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOW 3d 'ON - - HNILOVHL



9l

dnusjal 8p Hossay N6E6Y 1
"W *Gg = 8onod | - - 'N-"3 seonod us seguuop ‘g’ obens| ap pioooey 9986¢1 zl
Juos juesodwod op suolsuswWIp s8] s8IN0L FINDUVINIYH ‘50 abens| ap pJodoey GO86E L LL
inabuoid ep uoinog X925v21 8
¥2-8/€ 1UBLI9S-0INE NOIOT 0090¥SE.  2€ JaIA8| np sgjeuued agubiod X1£962 .
abens| ap joAid ap Jailed G9869L  IE uojAN us Jalled X€8102 9
enpusj aj|idnon 602v6L 02 "B 12 X | X 2g/12 9||8puoy 12911261 S
8lallie uoisuadsns ap seig 8986¢€} 6} 29-€€1G,.U J us enbeg ¢00000c 14
oun g1-g/| uidl) noio3 008008€. 8l @g|auued 8|j1Idnon X29/G01 e
uojjunoL 689S/1L LI abens| op aiqle,| 8p 8|quiesul HLYBS 4

oun g1-g/1 H N0109-81u0D 0080S€€. 9l abens
naligjue pJoodey 88ze/l Sl 8p JalAs| NP INaLIgIuI i} NP 8jquiasul 09¥6G b
NOILdIHOS3a 303ld H3H NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 4H3H
3d 3d Ele] ad
‘ON 'ON ‘ON 'ON

g eoa1d | yl-y|

3SN3IANOL 3a IOVATIT
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



‘ww ‘Gz = 8onod |-- 'nN'3 seonod us saguuop
Ju0S juesodwod ap suoisuswWIp s8] $8IN0l :JNOHVINTIY

19]dWwoo 8snapuo} op Jaued Np a|quiasu]
(injour sed au s|jpuol/uQ|

-noq ‘ewe| 19 9||1dpuoJ/noidg/alnod -
uswaInas Jaljed 18 ‘eqie a|quiasud
J81}10Q INjoU|) upuUBW NP d|quasu]
abeAeiqua,ap 8|1qeD

"BP O} X 8/ X /S } dllopuoy

¥/€-1 X oun 91-g/g uojnog

2/L X 02-¥/L H SIA

abeheique,p ajqen

"Bl O} X /€ X 2E/6 3l1spuoy

anuajal ap Lossay

anusjal ap Lossay

uonoel} 8p Lossay

Jlanpuaj-lejen

Inapusl-18jeb np ainod

8101IN02-8pINK)

.2y Hoddng

Hossay

.2 8snapuol ap sjeplozadel; 8101IN0D
uonog

ANL Jnapusl-19jeb np inajo910.d
anualal ap asio}aiug

Inapual-19|eb ap seig

8104np 8|jopUCY

Ulai} p IIA3| NP 8|qUIBsuUa,| 8p UISSN0D
oun 81-91/G Juswsneds e uojnog
8104np 8|jopUCYy

1 8/S X 02-¥/1 SsuIwe| SI8]l} B SIA
Joeuy

5’0 UlpUBW 8p IN8108}0.d

91-8/€ uieJ) No1o3]

1e|d Inapusi-1oeb ap ainod

G 1D g/I-1 X 91-8/¢ uojnog

uraJ} noioz

NOILdIHOS3a

L€08IY .-
048¢6} --
¥€288l G8I
oLviel6l 81
v190¥1eL 651
80¥0c..L 8SI
99691 ¢SI
0lcte06L 0SG1
868591 6V
¢co69l 8yl
geelelr Lyl
LL6LLL 9OVI
888991 Gvl
y€98G1L Vvl
601.G1 ¢€vl
¥8.G61 ¢Vl
65671 89
X2e6901 .9
€V0LVL 6S
€2L991 99
905G 1 Gg
916821 1£°]
L06¥81 €9
8886€ 1 cs
Yv6EC L 114
6c..€1 ot
H.i6vY 1174
88007 1 144
009006€Z oV
11452 9¢
cl90lles ve
€200t €e
303ld 4H3H
3ad Ele]

‘ON 'ON

Sl

uupuew ap aljnod
91UdND

9SNaPUO} BP JUSBWISS|0}BIIUS,p 8||opuoy
SIA

aJluteyo e abi|

"Br 91 X 8/G X gg/LL sllspuoy

ableyoap ap Ina1oseQ

ulal} aj|epuoy

INa109|}op 9p UOISIO} Bp LOSSaY
uoyouew ap uoyonde)

«C¥ 8snapuol

ap ableyoap ap Jnajosjep ap uwoddng
no.o3

aueoIy)

Juswsa|neds e uojnog

8/G X 81-91/G 10LIeyd 8p uojnog
8sSnNapuo} ap JIe e Jueinod np yusodsiq
uupuBW NP S9||Ig € Juswa|noy

9JUSAD ULIpUBW NP JaNll0g

aiqJe,| ap a|quiasug

(ebejonbiyoop

Nnp SI0| 8INsSN | B 8oUBSISD) 8IN3||IBW
aun unod) wniwaid wo/0}/.2y 8ina
-1iodns gyenb ap asnajenbiyoop sweT
(luswsnas asnay

-onbiyoop sesnapuoy so| Jnod)woLQ |/
.2y plepuels asnajenbiyoop swen
(19s1anop no oes us aidw Jnod) Yiri-1H
wo/0 /.2t @9na|9 aouepod ap aweT
(se1qiuodsip 1U0S saluBAINS SaWe| S87)
jun 0g-91// e|quissuz s||spuoy/uojnog
Juswaoueleq ap aileg

anuajal ap 1ossay

Japed ap juswaAnow

uou ap aileq ap Hoddns np ajqwesug
Zb/8€ JInaliglue JuswaAnow

uou ap auleq ap poddns np ajqwasul
uojnog

.2y 9Snapuo} ap Jaued ap a|quasu]

NOILdIHOS3a

GEGES|

06981
¥86€L1

L6V IEL
910LLI6}
8¢X8960¢ |
XeSyOolL
XELLEC)
X¥0€S0 1

€9G//1
005089¢€.
0426S1
128¢El
S0S0vics
E6vv.LL
XS8Y0 L1
182/81
c.8¢c61}

G./6€1

6vIvEL
1L68E 1

€00€61
¥208.1
N6EGY

09¥S91

£108¢€1
9050V IcL
268991

3031d
aa
‘ON

~QAN™m < 0 ©

434
aa
‘ON

3SN3IANOL 3a H3LHVI
98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOWN 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



21 yred-1-uew o8P g

dSN3ANOL 3a H31HVI
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



€l

"U0JO[[INJ 9p Inojow

20 1nod 9npeag 1oanod jney snid op Inojow un Ionjnsqns nod uopneng 3 s33ug 9ioeded 10 UOTJBILIQR] OP SUOTIRIIWI] SOP UOSIRI U
“INOJOW P I[IqRLIBA B[-B-INOJOW 9 10 ‘(opminye, ] ‘9uprwny, | ‘ornjerodwo) el) sojueiquie uonerpdo, p suonipuod sof ‘uorjesridde,p
suonerwi| s9[ ‘(030 queingied ap odwod e[ ‘IndjeINgIed 9 YUWISSIPIOIJI 9] ‘IoSIeyd ‘yuowaddeydg [ “Ire,p IN0A01OU 9]) SIIIOSSIOIE
SO ‘g 9] sed SIBW “IN[OUT SINJJOBY OP JUSWINIOSSE JUN, P UOSIRI UD 1S9 dOUAIQIIIP 91390 “(9130U no « dor[d Ins » “9[qeIlIgA 9ouessind
®[) J110Aanod op juowadinbg, p suuop nesdiow un suep 9sin puenb onjea9 9sso13 op 1oanod 9f sed eroddooagp ou ze3 op Inojow 9]
9uowadimby, | op uonerado, | v sejqeoridde sanbr3o01009 sowg[qoid op 91911RA B[ 30 90R[d 159 sInojow sjonbsoy Ins sympoid op 931e] neI|
-qe} 9] XNOP $I[ QUUO(T "INAJOW 9P IIQRIIBA B[-B-INOJOW J[ J9 SJUBIqUIE UOIRIQdO,p SUOIPUOD SI[ ‘SISOYD sonne a13ud ‘Ted 9109Je 150
10 seq snyd e19s In1q Indjow 9p I10An0d 9[qeILIIA 9T *(S-Z00T UOISIAY B]) S66TL AVS € JUAWIUWIOJU0D 99311100 919 © 19 9NUAIQO 910 ©
JUQWIOSSB[O 9P UOIINIIXA, ] 10 “(9Inpeo0id ©[ JUBN[BAF UOISIO} 9P JUSWOA 9] 29 JNAJOJA 9P J10ANOJ ¥ 91) Ov6T 1L 9p0d 9] (SInojowony
SINAIUYSUL, P 9191008 B[) V'S B 910nbI39 JUSWIUWIOJUOD 1S9 S[ONPIAIPUL ZBT 9p INOJOW P SO[Ipow SI] Inod juenyeA? jniq roanod o

JANJIJOUW IP JI0ANO 9P JUdWISS[) IP uonjewraojuy ;1

£2/.6-€€£2-008-1 uonens g sbbug uoissaid-uoinog ap 8|jinoQ Xg8eovel O
:SNOSS8P-10 YIgWINUY a|iny,p ebuepia 8p uoyonog ¥S9181 8¢
JN9I0W 8P JUBDLIGe) 8110A Jnod gl suoyds|gl ap oJownu 9| ?]‘g/?rﬁ'ﬁgueegsﬁg’seggggﬁg Xigéégt ég
Zawe|o9l meJ,o.w ap ?BUEL{OSJ ap 1o SC.)!A.I.GS ap se9a1d sap Inod 60UBSS0.p JIOAIBSE) P LIOUONOG Sors6l o6
ww $'gg = 8onod |— 'N-"3 sednod us saguuop 90UBSS8,p JIOAIBSOY 91S/0v 1§
1U0S Juesodwoo Bp suoIsusWIP S| S8IN0] :JNOHVINIY so|jeoune-aed 081281 62
insjeyod-aled 1€8691} €2
neAn| 9GrerL ¥l
oun 0g-v/1 H noJdo3 00¥015€L 18 ainjulen 16259} €l
/-1 X 91-8/€ SIA 209090LF 8. luswaddeyog p xnalousjis gseLel 14
/€ X 81-91/G SIA ¥€€c6| cl (Inajow np ueouqe}
"B 9 X 8/ X 28/6 S||19puoy 91¥16061 9 np ans Jed sedgid s8] ZopuBWIWOD)
91-8/€ H SIA ZL9000LF  S¥ L0L01L€ olopow op ‘ON-sbBug najopy - ------- €
Y/€ X 02-v/1 2/L X 02-¥/L H @9pneJel siA 80%0c..} c
H Soulwe] S}a|l} B 9||9puol 819} B SIA 21702921 v zeb sep spuewWWO) LGGOLL I
NOILLdIHOS3A 3031d 43 NOILLdIHOS3A 303id  F3d
3a 3a 3a 3a
'ON 'ON 'ON 'ON
H4N310N

98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOWN 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



cl

6 sq 1is-aulbus

S3T130NILI-3HVd

411V171NJV4 LNJN3dINO3T

\
6¢

dN31ON
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



L

‘ww ‘Gg = 9onod | -- ‘N-"3 s8onod ua seguuop
oS jJuesodwod ap suoisuswIp s8] s8N0l :JNOHVINTIY

¥ X 81-91/G uojnog v9508.v. 16

090 X ZE9'| X €6.° S||2puoy 196881  G6
8ould €GGG/L 16

02-91/2 uojnog 81161 88

voddng 8/666L 28

uonoauIp 8p 8|quasul avISLL 1L

8SIoN /28691 89

¥/1-2 X 91-8/€ uojnog 8190kLte. /19
8s10]041U8,p NaISS] 9e/vly 9

ayooiq ap neadey) Xeeelek  9v
Juswabuojles ep uonoalq 2506k P

"L 9L X v/ } X gg/Se 8l|apuoy NG ZAYAN
uonoaIIp 8p 8IqJe| 8P UOYOUB  82YXYS0SYE  2b
uonosIIp 8p JuejoA Np Insleidepy /82981 ¥
¥2-8/€ JUBLISS-0INE NOIOT 0090¥SE.  OF

"Bl gl X 8/€ 2 X alge/Ll ajepuoy Zl8eLI6l  6F
uoljoalip |p Jue|oA Np needeqo 9p HBsU| 916261 8¢
8/€ X ¥ X g€-01,u neadeyo e sIA 126251 /€
uonoauIp ep 8jinog 660551  9¢

91/G uial} 8||epuoy 00S0¥00} V€
1uetue|dnoooe,p alleg 1G/261 IS

Ellelgle]5} ¢ 02092 (01
¥/€ X 91-8/€ SIA 2190004} 6¢

‘Bl 9L X 8/L X ZE/EL dllepuoy 9lvi€L6L 8¢
1uswia|dnodoe,p a1ieq 8p |jinog X.¥89¢} 9
uondalip 8p 8.qJe,| 8p s|quissuy €606} Ll

19]|02 € U2} N0IO] [4%4%14" Sl

aslolenug 81G9¢1 el

8/€ ual} s|jspuoy 0090001} L

uonoalip ep alleg LCLSLL (0]

uondalip 8p 8UU0|0d Bp Jalled H99¢€¢€ 6
dijo a|jepuoy 6200002 8

"Br 9L X ¥/1-1 X 2€/L2 dllepuoy 9102.¢c61 A
"Bl 91 X 8/G | X 2€/S¢ ollepuoy hCiZAAR 9
891nQ 8p JIsled H99¢29 S

‘a0 8ydolq ap sjquissuly 6€869 1 ¥

5’0 8Yy2d0.q ap a|quasu] 08691 €
Insdugjue naisss,p d|quiasuy 8918l 4
uonRodalIp 8p JUBIOA 082981} 3
NOILdIHOS3a 303ld dH3H

3a 3a

‘'ON 'ON

NOILO3HIA V1 30 IT19INISN3
98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOWN 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



(118

-Bunealg

I ddO s

Ky

NOILO34dIA V1 3a IT9INISNS

98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



‘ww $'Gg = 99nod | -- 'n-"3 s9anod ud sasu
-uop oS Juesodwod ap suoisusWIp s8] s8N0l JNOHVINIY

¥/€ X 91-8/€ SIN

noto3

"Br 9L X | X 2g/L| 9||opuoy

G '1eD ¢/1-1 X 91-8/¢ uojnog

L XONN 81-91/G 81-91/G uojnog
swsalneds e uojnog

GOL" X dl 8/ 8llepuoy

uolAN ep ajiino@

171 enbeid

196" X 81-91/G uojnog

8/G X 81-91/G SIA

10n1d np poddng

G 1eD | XONN 0¢-/I H uojnog
ONN 02-t/1 JuelIss-oine noio3
G 1D ¥/€ X 02-¥/1 uojnog

17 nako

yoddng

GelL X | XAl 9lL/S 8lepuoy
ajlepuoy

anualel op U0sSsay

2/L-1 X 91-8/€ H uonog

L X91-8/¢ uojnog

Bl 0l X ¥/€ X 2€/6 9lIopuoy
‘Jun 02-g/k H noox

peD/oulz , | enualal ap Lossay
anbneisoipAy uoireAlsp

8P 9pUBWIWOD B| 8p 8|quiasug
9SSl ap Juawabueyd ap 8josuo)
uolssiwsuel) ap pJodoey

Bl 91 X /€ X 2€/L| 9|[dpuoy
UoISIO0} 8p 10SSaY

2lqJe,| op a|quiasul]

‘Bl 91 X 8/G-1 X g€/Ge 9|[epuoy
910

3 us anbeg

‘Bl 91 X ¥/1-1 X 2€/Ge 9|[epuoy
anpusy asi01aiu]

‘a0 syoeny

D0 syoeny

Jnajow np 81041N02-apINL)
Z/L-¥/LH SIA

NOILdIHOS3d

¢19000Z 1
clesvl
91912161
71901 12L
80S0vIcL
9691
€6969 1
€19691
0859991
c6vS91
01S06v.1
€29991
91v08.Lv.
001089€L
90v0vIcL
006€81
689591
¢00991
0lceclLel
9GvS.1
009006€2
8090V IcL
0lcl6061
0080¥6EL
H.6Vv

10c0L}
82¥X950¢6}
€v8691
9lclLI6l
FELSOL
969591
X8v.Lich
X€8GEC I
100000c}
X6v.Lich
1G0.€1
81691
€81691
€891€1
cevevl

3031d
aa
‘ON

€9¢
cle
S0¢c
444
00¢
66}
86}
6}
69}
89}
991
S9l
€91
a9l
191
6G1
8G|
961
LGl
oSt
Oct
9Lt
chi
€0}

96

434
aa
‘ON

Jnajow np 81011N02-apinL) 8//%S| 99

9||spuoy 0040+001 g9

¥ X 02-91/L H uojnog LE6ELL ¥9

Insjow np slinod OLPGLL €9

a[epad ap 8inpaAN0) He888 29

G/8 X 91-8/€ SIA Y190CLLL 19

SISSBYO Np 8101in02-8piny 169691 65

8100y 6201 | A}

P/L-1 X 91-8/€ SIA 029090} 96

abeAeiquia p |oddel ap Lossay X60/S01 GG

abeAeique,p pioooey 259661 s

ONN 81-91/G noJo3 005089¢€. 4

ONN 9}-8/¢ N0 009089¢€. 1S

S 1e) ¢/1-1 X 91-8/¢ uojnog 2lootieL 0§

10ssal e 8104IN02-3pINgy) XS02E2 1 61

9pN0J JsIneT LOvYSi 8Y

inepusi-le[eb ap alinod €822t v

8104IN0%-8pINY 9GGG/I (87

uojnog 2290t teL 6¢

Inapus}-ja[eb ap sinod viLI6LL 8¢

snpiuedsw 8jjidnon Hc/S!1 YA

9||spuoy 91911261 9¢€

uojAu ap Jaifed Xe810Z+ ¢

8lepad ap a.qJe,| op s|quesu] 8/GS/1 1%

/€ X ONN 81-91/G H uojnog 21LG09.7. 45

uoissiwsuel} ap abejuow ap uoddng SL6VLL 0ge

uswauuone]s ap ulaly np neadeyn /917 62

Juswiauuonels ap ulal) np abi| G9/G/1 8¢

"peD /g X 8/1 uely ap b1 210209. /2

9||spuoy 9lELELBL 92

uiaJy ap abi ep Lossay X888901 o1

noJo3 00905€€. 174

urely op ab1] 86691 22

uoinog Sv80v i I

ONN 91-8/€ U8sul 98Ae H ulal} o103 009008€. 6l

ONN 81-91}/G U8sul 98Ae H ulsl} NoIo3 005008¢€L 9l

G ped 81-91/S H uojnog Y¥S0611.L Sl

9||spuoy 00t0+00 L 4"

‘peD | X g/1 8npusy a|idnoyn 91¥0209. (0]

assalA ap wswabueyod ap abi| 90/261 g
(uoissiwsuen
©| Np juedLge} np auns Jed sadaid
S8 ZOpPUBWWOY ) 0150-22€ IOPON

Jear) olpAH uoissiwisuel] 0 ------ L

NOILdIHOS3AA 303Id 434

aa ia

‘ON ‘'ON

IN3ININIVHLINT

98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOW 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



117g 19pUs) HOOHAAH MIS-9AUP

LN3IININIVHLINIT
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



‘ww $‘Gg = 9onod | -- ‘N -3 $89nod us Seguuop
1u0s juesodwod ap suoisuswIp s8] s8N0l JNOHVINIY

uoyonog
uonog ap uoyonog

II4 SO9 0S2°0 X O L# SIA

9|us| 8p Ussu|

91-8/€ H SIA

Z/k X 91L-8/€ SIA

Z/k X 8L-91/G SIA

Jswsa|neds e uojnog

2/ X9L-8/€ SIA

ab1|.

1e1d ap uojuay

181} 8] Zassleqy

yoddng

uoddns ap sjquasug

1AL 2/ X8L-9L/G SIA

uojnog

"a'D speid-asoday

‘5 0 spaid-asoday

a|ie,p uoddng

9l

9||uen

(212 19 62 J21 9p "sou sa| 8sudwo2) aipuee)
noo3

Bl gL X 91/€} X gE/E L 8llspuoy

uojnog

10de9d ap uIssnon

10de0 np sjquiasuy]

pJog ap neajge} np nesuued
pJog ep nes|ge} Np neauued
I X 91-8/€ 101eyd 8p uojnog
pJoq ap nes|qe|

sooyo-aled

abejene,p aleg

sisseyo

NOILdIHOS3a

‘ao
0

108281
r6LvS
8GE91Y
69G/81
219000Z1
8090491
80G049/.1
G910L1
8090611
29160%
0.8/}
861151
89G/81

(] WAVA%
80506%.1
9090} 1eL
8CVXL1.L6L1
8cvX91.26L1
6199€1
82¥X9cGc6 |
669X.95/8}
86G/81
009008€.
clELELBL
91908.%.
1c6v81
821X655/81
0L0XS0lcLt
9667.1
8090¥1c.
0L0X0LSE6
¢LaSS|
7969/ 1
6197/1

303Id
3a
ON

S3LNIFON3/SISSYHO
98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOW 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



+ eydjeyis-sisseyo

S3LNIFON3/SISSYHO
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



‘Ww $‘Gg = 99nod |-- 'nN-"3 s8anod us saguuop
Ju0s Juesodwod ap suoisuswip s9| $8lN0l :JNOHVYINIY

SOY 8|npow np 8siaAu| ve8L6L  v6

02 X¥L-0L SIA 0ovSc6l €6

sleurey G996l 26

aInueAno) 6v¥08L 06

alniiasuolisio] s|nodwy ajgquesug ajinoqg 2vesLL 6.
uonoajold ap 8joNog 8p dWlo} Ud |4 ov6lyL 25
aire|nbueloal anowiadwe | ap Jnajeidepy vv80v | 8y
aploug|os 105261  ¢€F

aulog ap 8INPaAN0) €oslel  2b

2/1 X 02g-¥/1 H uojnog 80Y0LLLL LY

abewn|ie,p sa|qeo sap sleuleH 8gv/6lL  OF

Inaydnusiy X0kl vE

auleyo/91o Ge6Lly €€

abewnje,p ineoe0) 0see6l  0¢

Jnaydnuisiy 67,261 62

Jiou - -od g| @p er 9 ap assew ap d|qed rLocyr  8c
oun 0g-¥/1 s1enbey e noto3 o00v01SeL /2

dIAV 02 @p 8|qisny 861621 92

abnou - *od 9| 8p |I} un 0BAR B[ 9 BP BLBNHE(] 8P 8|qe)D r19vL G2
obnou - ‘od || 8p er 9 op dLBNE] O 88D re6Ly e
951 I.N @nodwy resty 22

McS LYy dO8Ae seJeud S9pP JUBINOD Bp SGS!Jd S9p sleuleH 889G/ 1 [
abe||Inolan ap Jnaydnuislu] 8€19/1 9l

auaneq ap oeq 68991 8

¥/€ X oun 0g-¥/1 H uojnog 21092 2

auaneg G991 b

NOILdIHOS3a 3031d d3d

3a 3a

ON 'ON

3NOIY1O313
98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOW 3d 'ON - - HNILOVHL



uondo,| Sainay,p Inajesipul| sues

uondo,| sainay,p Inaresipul,| 99AY

8y

uondo,| andwaladwy sues

uondo,| anawaladwy 2any

4-¢01

7

aANOIYLO3T3
98-00 2} 096 LINAOYHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) L12rHS2LOd 3T13AON 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL

Ky



€

'3Ov19YO NA INJNINNOILONOL NO4d

37 43HNSSY dNOd 30V1d N3 S3SINTY 3413 INJAIOA S3T13
‘373A0OW NA NIILIHLINI T HNOd SIFAFTINT 313 INO S3F10SI
S3ONId S371S :INOHVINIY

S$3370SI S3ONId
‘NANIXVYIN NOS VHANIZLLY

Iv+sS+4d
Tv+d
Tv+d

TV+O+IN

FOVHHYNEQ

JHOHVIN
IOVINNTIV/ZHIUYW

1344V

A4

S3TAINONV-NON
SdN3LO3INNOD

+

JONVTIIHE V1 'IH3T1300V 1S3
"N3LOW 3T ANVNO -YH3SSIVE
S34VYHd S3d 30NV 11149
V1 ILNITIVH NV 'HNILON
NA 3SS3LIA V13d NOILONOS

«S1Ivd,, 1INJdID

JOVINNTIV.d HNILOVINOD

NOILISOd

N3 YHIONVYHO S3HVHd
S3d 3IONVTTIHg V1 ONOd
‘INDIYLO3T13 J1IDH3ANI.A
304NOS 3dd0dd N3

3d INISOdSIA S3HVHd S371
‘JIH3L1vE V1 HNS SIHONVHS
3413.d N3 NV 1vIOAdS
dN3ILVYNY3LTV.d FNTLSAS NN.d
3dINO3 1S3 "UN3LOVHL FHIOA

INOHVINTY

S3TIINONY
SdN3LO3INNOD

407

S3dVHd

@ =

010 sauamn) J43INNT NI LdNHHEILINI

NWL009€ N 75 ¥ SLION 31 T N
39NVHO ! '

i

|

HGOIG NIN/L 009€ ® SIHINY S 3A V'O |

371INQOHd ¥ 39vHIv103.d 30 INILSAS 31

(3dinb,3 unpunpy 1s) 39N0Y

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 30ION310S JONISSIA
/ 1344v.d INVOHO
RTINS
(IHONVHE3A 1S3 IOHVHO 30 INILSAS  (W/L 009€ @ 00 dWV €) IDHVHO L !
37 WL009 @ NINVOSITOA8Z 30 INILSAS NA LINIWIANIY | ! O | na 4
o ‘ 1
30N3SS3a |
|
31INANOD !
(HILYLINOVL) ™ == !
JHIVHOH
‘ YION O Hnaldwooo nlg '

(3HANIIAIO 319N0d ¥ SHNILOW
$314HNS S319N04 2)

IOVANTIV.a
@ 90081 JLNA
30 IUNLHIAND Hsvwnj-lv JHONVE/HI0N

YION

YION

YION

(3dN220 NON)
393IS NA HNILANHYILNI
8ION (3AvHg3q)

3HI0SS30IV
JOVAVHANT

YION

(3LNVH 3Tva3d)
JOVAVHEWT / NIFHS

O JHONVY18
j’j
(J1LVLINOV4)
I 31disnd IY1INIHIANY
39N0Y O’\D 39N0Y 39N0Y
dN3ddvINId 3d]ON310
ol ilo
- L |
Jid3L1vd
4-€0HOS
VINIHOS

98-00 2| 096 LINAOYd 3A "ON‘(00980021096) L12HS.LOd 3T1IAOW 3d 'ON - - HNFLOVHL



"Ww $‘Gg = 99nod | -- 'nN-"3 s8onod us seguuop
1UOS JUeSOdWOO Sp SUOISUBWIP S8 SAINOL :INOHVINIY

[ CENT

([zo o1l 70€
ap agny) naud ap aydyodUE}d p JUIoP 143%144" -
nalsss,| op uoyonde)  8z¥X.G.tO0L L
(81uInoy uou) aisLIE JIE B BIqWEYD resiL. ol
aJiglile naud X962} 6
‘od g aiglue sjuel e op s|quiesug  $Z9X80L90 1 8
(uaw
-8|Nas ainaliglue anol) aplq e Jaljed HOY06 A L
(lJuswsnas ainauglue BN0J) JNSsSIelr) H8/2 9
‘od 9 ainauglue Sjuel Bl Op B|qWBSUT  $Z9X2EL901 S
(81uInoy UoU) BinalIBIUE JlE B SIqWEeyD Y0665 ¥
Inaugiue naud X.G1v2 ) €
BA[BA 8p ainingny 6E£159 c
naud ap aneA ap uoyonde) 26165 L
NOILdIHOS3a 3031d 434
3a 3a
'ON  'ON SN3Nd ® S3NOYH
(sredueuy/sre|bue) seoaid np |anuepy LSY6 11 --
(sreduely/sre|Bue) airejoudoid np [onuepy osv6Lly - - alle,| Np slUBWOO[Ed9(Q 991851 6
UolleALI9P 8p 8luewodedsd 096991 -- sluewooedg 04,681 8
abens| ap asublod ap sluewoojE29Qq LLESEL .- uonoalp
aleNeq 8P 1UBJOA Np L8sUl| 8p 8luewodedsd S0.681 L
B| 9p uosiod/1ebuep ap sjuewo9eI9q GOOSY | Gl sieduely
"9 jodeo ep slueWOd[Eo9] 24141 I A /stejbue 1abuep ajie,p 8lUBWO[EI9] 8G9 Ly 9
"a'0 10ded ap sjuewWod[e29(q ErSr61 4! JuswiessiLaApeE,p 8luBWO2[ed9( €9G0.L1 14
aleplozadel Inajow np ‘A" 8p aluewo9esad 618801 e
81041N02 P BWAYIS 8p 8lUBWO2|EI9( 96£091 ol Jaoe|dway ajuewoojed9qd 890/61 2
NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 434 NOILdIHOS3d 303ld 434
3a 3a 3d 3a
'ON 'ON 'ON 'ON
ol
T ) .
[ A W 1
P
1 T :
L LI I
IR €
LS
174
W\
6
8 8
A
S3INVINODTVO3Aa

98-00 21 096 LINAOHd 3a "ON‘(00980021096) 112HS21LOd 3T3AOW 3d "ON - - HNILOVHL



dV 80°0¢'G0 | A8 |Sv6lv

98-00 ¢} 096 1INAOHd 3d 'ON
11¢VvHS.Z10d
LN3I1O 3d INOO0TVLVI 3d OHIAINNN

00980021096 -ON dl "OdIA

3341SNT111 S3031d S3Ad 31SI1



